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Lokacija Vodnjan ID nekretnine 2334
Cijena 630000 € XXX
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= Maris

real estate

Povrsina
Spavace sobe
Parking mjesta
Kat

Tip vlasnistva

Cijena/m?

Energetski certifikat

Udaljenosti

Sea

Near big city
Pula airport
School
Venezia airport
Restaurant
Store

Center

School
Kindergarten
Sportski Tereni

Transportation

157 m?

XIXIXIXIXIXIXIXIX KIKIXIX
Vlasnistvo 1/1

4013€

PovrSina parcele
Kupaonice

Pakring mjesta u garazi
Orijentacija

DX

Porez

Podtip

7 km

8 km

7 km
800 m
240 km
5km
850 m
850 m
1000 m
1000 m
1000 m

400 m

Pogledajte originalan oglas

Maris ID: 2334
19.05.2024.

1831 m?

2

Jug
Privatno viasnistvo
3%

BIXIXIXININ, BIIXIXININN XX,
OO KX



https://www.maris.hr/ru/nedvizhimost/1483/gorodskoi-dom-s-bolshim-sadom-nedaleko-ot-puly/
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